BASEC   BSI   ROHS   CE   HAR   UKCA
Wiring Cables
PVC Equipment / Panel Wire 2491X
Application
PVC panel wiring for use in lift controllers, relay and
instrumentation panels of power switchgear and for purposes
such as internal connectors in rectifier equipment and motor
starters.

prior to installation or in situ. It enables cables to be directed from any point and will
follow any route taken by the cable.
Order Code      Description Pack Qty
(mts)
1NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 1.6-3.2mm Diameter 30
2NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 4.8-8.2mm Diameter 30
3NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 9.5-19.2mm Diameter 30
3NFP
Order Code     Description
7045N             100 x 2.5mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7045B              100 x 2.5mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7047N             160 x 4.5mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7047B              160 x 4.5mm Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7048N             200 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7048B              200 x 4.8mm Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7051N             370 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7051B              370 x 4.8mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7056N             300 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7056B              300 x 4.8mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7058N             370 x 7.6mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7058B              370 x 7.6mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
Cable Accessories
Nylon Cable Ties
Nylon cable ties are inert to fungus and mould and are resistant to petrol,oil, grease
and alkalis. They are self extinguishing to U.L.94V2 and can be tensioned by hand.
They are supplied in bags of 100.
Order Code     Description
SRBT30S         150 x 4.6mm (6”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT50S         225 x 4.6mm (9”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT100S       360 x 4.6mm (14”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT115S       520 x 4.6mm (20”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
DSTG2             Application Tool
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Stainless Steel cable ties are an ideal alternative for when nylon ties are not suitable.
They have excellent resistance to abrasion, corrosion, radiation, weathering and

Cable Accessories
Flex End Terminals
Order Code        Description Colour Code
VICE0505            Flex End Terminal For 0.5mm2 Cable White
VICE7575            Flex End Terminal For 0.75mm2 Cable              Blue
VICE1010            Flex End Terminal For 1.0mm2 Cable Red
VICE1515            Flex End Terminal For 1.5mm2 Cable Black
VICE2525            Flex End Terminal For 2.5mm2 Cable Grey
VICE4040            Flex End Terminal For 4.0mm2 Cable             Orange
VICE6040            Flex End Terminal For 6.0mm2 Cable Green
VICE0010            Flex End Terminal For 10.0mm2 Cable            Brown
Uninsulated copper terminals are manufactured from seamless copper tube and are tested
to comply with BS4579.
Example: 7125M10 is a 25mm2 copper terminal with an M10 diameter fixing hole.
Closed End (Insulated) Terminals